Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Country Wine Bottle

France Veuve Valmante Brut Fine sparkling wine, £18.95
not too dry. 125ml flute £4.95

France Veuve Valmante Rosé £18.95
Fresh and fruity sparkling wine with a salmon The

pink colour. 125ml flute £4.95 Pe ar Tr e e

ltaly ~ Prosecco Frizzante Spago A lovely, light £20.95 Inn & Country Hotel
aromatic nose leads to a confident, creamy

lemon-tanged palate and a bright, lively
finish.
France Cuvée Dom Pérignon - Epernay, France £144.95
Rich, dry and full flavoured. Consistently one
of the worlds finest Champagnes.

France Moét & Chandon NV Brut Imperial £49.95 Wi ne I_i St

This champagne has a slight appley, yeasty
nose and long, rich flavours of biscuit , toasty
fruit
France Lanson Black Label , France £49.95
This well known cuvee has a lively nose with
hints of toast and flowers. The palate has ripe
berry and citrus fruits with a crisp refreshing
finish
France Lanson Rose Label, France £49.95
A rose champagne with a beautiful pure
colour with pale salmon touches. With
aromas of roses and fruit predominate, with
discreet notes of red fruit

France Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV £59.95
A Full dry, rounded champagne of high
quality

Dessert Wine

Chile Tabali Late Harvest Muscat, 37.5cl £12.95
Golden yellow colour with great intensity on
the nose, where fresh papaya outstands with
floral hints and honey. It’s perfect balance to
the mouth blends with these variety aromas,
making this wine a very pleasant one with
long persistence. 125ml glass £4.50
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White Wines

Wine

Boar’s Kloof Chenin Blanc
The nose has guava and
gooseberries. Fruit on the
palate balanced by a crisp
acid makes a fruity wine.

Chante d’Or Sauvignon
Blanc Golden colour with
melon and lime aromas. A
soft and aromatic taste.

Puente del Inca
Chardonnay Golden
colours giving tropical
fruit flavours.

Pinot Grigio Garganega,
San Antonio Sharp, fruity,
intense and delicate
bouquet. Dry and rounded
on the palate.

125ml
glass

£3.25

£3.25

£3.40

£3.50

175ml
glass

£4.25

£4.25

4.40

£4.50

250ml
glass

£5.20

£5.20

5.35

£5.60

El Tesoro Verdejo Aromas of tropical fruit with

hints of citrus. The palate has passion fruit and

guava with texture and a tangy citrus finish. The

wine has a balance of ripeness and creaminess.

Steenbok Sauvignon Blanc

Tropical undertones of gooseberries. Well

balanced and easy drinking.

Domaine de Vedilhan Viognier Aromas of pears

and peaches with a twist of Turkish delight

merge into a palate of matching flavours.

Muscadet Sur lie Chateau Clery

Delicate pear and apple fruit on the palate with

crisp acidity.

Chablis La Colombe Not a trace of oak, flinty
on the nose with creamy fruit underneath, that

gets richer as the mineral characters give way

to a gently fruity core.

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc A full flavoured

medium bodied wine with an abundance of

currant and gooseberry flavours and a clean,

lingering finish.

Rosé Wines

Pinot Grigio San Antonio
Rose Perfumed aromas of
peach and rose. The pal-
ate is dry and balanced.

Cougars Moon White
Zinfandel Youthful fruity
aromas with hints of
peaches and strawberries.

£3.40 £4.40 £5.60

£3.50 £4.50 £5.70

Bottle

£14.95

£14.95

15.95

£16.95

£17.95

£19.95

£22.95

£23.95

£25.95

£28.95

£16.95

£17.50
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Red Wines

Wine 125ml  175ml  250ml
glass  glass  glass

Boar’s Kloof £3.25 £4.25 £5.20

Cinsault Shiraz An array

of ripe berries following

through in a juicy, well

structured palate with a

smooth finish.

Chante d’Or Grenache £3.25 £4.25 £5.20
Merlot Ruby red with a

jammy nose and a mild

spicy finish.

Zonda Shiraz Malbec
Deep red with aromas of

£3.40 4.40 5.35

berries and plum jam The
integrated oak gives it a
smoky, vanilla finish.

Tres Altas Tempranillo £3.50 £4.50 £5.60
Full of cherry and

strawberry fruit flavours.

Good firm acidity.

Bellefontaine Cabernet Sauvignon Ripe black-
currant and wild berry fruits on the nose with a
hint of grassy herbs. Medium to full bodied.

False Bay Pinotage Deep garnet colour. On the
nose hints of dark fruits, chocolate and eucalyp-
tus leading to a mix of fruit, chocolate and
plums supported by soft tannins

Chianti Prunatelli Rufina It is a youthful, vibrant
wine with plum and cherry fruit on the palate.
Mellow finish with hints of vanilla and spice.

Azabache Crianza, Rioja Intense, bright and
complex bouquet of fruit and liquorice, perfectly
combined with vanilla.

Chateau Petit Bois, Lussac St Emilion Deep red
in colour offering a subtle bouquet with intense
smoothness on the palate.

Cote Du Rhone Seguret les Coteaux Shisteux
Intense notes of vanilla, black cherry fruit and
spice on the nose, rich morello cherry and
chocolate flavours on the palate.

Bottle

£14.95

£14.95

15.95

£16.95

£18.95

£19.95

£19.95

£24.95

£26.95

£28.95



