Sparkling Wines & Champagne

	. •	. •	
Country	Wine		Bottle
France	Veuve Valmante Brut <i>Fine synot too dry.</i> 1	parkling wine, 25ml flute £4.95	£18.95
France	Veuve Valmante Rosé Fresh and fruity sparkling win pink colour. 1	£18.95	
Italy	Prosecco Frizzante Spago A la aromatic nose leads to a conflemon-tanged palate and a la finish.	£20.95	
France	Cuvée Dom Pérignon - Eperr Rich, dry and full flavoured. Of of the worlds finest Champag	£144.95	
France	Moët & Chandon NV Brut Im This champagne has a slight nose and long, rich flavours of fruit	£49.95	
France	Lanson Black Label, France This well known cuvee has a hints of toast and flowers. Th berry and citrus fruits with a finish	ne palate has ripe	£49.95
France	Lanson Rose Label, France A rose champagne with a bee colour with pale salmon touc aromas of roses and fruit pre discreet notes of red fruit	hes. With	£49.95
France	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label <i>A Full dry, rounded champag quality</i>		£59.95
	Dessert W	ine	

Tabali Late Harvest Muscat, 37.5cl

long persistence.

Golden yellow colour with great intensity on the nose, where fresh papaya outstands with floral hints and honey. It's perfect balance to the mouth blends with these variety aromas, making this wine a very pleasant one with

125ml glass £4.50

£12.95

Chile



Wine List

W	hite	Win	es
•	1116	~~:::	

peaches and strawberries.

Red Wines

	wnite wines				kea wines					
Country	Wine	125ml 175i glass glas		Bottle	Country	Wine		.75ml glass	250ml glass	Bottle
South Africa France	Boar's Kloof Chenin Blanc The nose has guava and gooseberries. Fruit on the palate balanced by a crisp acid makes a fruity wine. Chante d'Or Sauvignon	£3.25 £4.2			South Africa	Boar's Kloof Cinsault Shiraz An array of ripe berries following through in a juicy, well structured palate with a smooth finish.	£3.25 £	4.25	£5.20	£14.95
	Blanc Golden colour with melon and lime aromas. A soft and aromatic taste.				France	Chante d'Or Grenache Merlot Ruby red with a	£3.25 £	4.25	£5.20	£14.95
Chile	Puente del Inca Chardonnay Golden colours giving tropical	£3.40 4.40	5.35	15.95	A	jammy nose and a mild spicy finish.	C2 40 4	40	F 2F	15.05
Italy	fruit flavours. Pinot Grigio Garganega, San Antonio Sharp, fruity, intense and delicate bouquet. Dry and rounded	£3.50 £4.5	0 £5.60	£16.95	Arg.	Zonda Shiraz Malbec Deep red with aromas of berries and plum jam The integrated oak gives it a smoky, vanilla finish.	£3.40 4	40	5.35	15.95
Spain	on the palate. El Tesoro Verdejo Aromas of tropical fruit with hints of citrus. The palate has passion fruit and guava with texture and a tangy citrus finish. The wine has a balance of ripeness and creaminess.				Spain	Tres Altas Tempranillo Full of cherry and strawberry fruit flavours. Good firm acidity.	£3.50 £	4.50	£5.60	£16.95
South Africa	Steenbok Sauvignon Blanc Tropical undertones of gooseberries. Well balanced and easy drinking.			£19.95	France	Bellefontaine Cabernet Sauvignon Ripe black- currant and wild berry fruits on the nose with a hint of grassy herbs. Medium to full bodied.				£18.95
France	Domaine de Vedilhan Viognier Aromas of pears and peaches with a twist of Turkish delight merge into a palate of matching flavours.			£22.95	South Africa	False Bay Pinotage Deep garnet colour. On the nose hints of dark fruits, chocolate and eucalyp-			£19.95	
France				£23.95		tus leading to a mix of fruit, chocolate and plums supported by soft tannins				
France				£25.95	Italy	Chianti Prunatelli Rufina It is a youthful, vibrant wine with plum and cherry fruit on the palate. Mellow finish with hints of vanilla and spice.			£19.95	
New Zealand	Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc A full flavoured		£28.95	Spain	Azabache Crianza, Rioja Intense, bright and complex bouquet of fruit and liquorice, perfectly combined with vanilla.			£24.95		
	Rosé Wines				France	France Chateau Petit Bois, Lussac St Emilion Deep in colour offering a subtle bouquet with int		-	£26.95	
Italy	Pinot Grigio San Antonio Rose Perfumed aromas of peach and rose. The pal-	£3.40 £4.4	0 £5.60	£16.95	Franco	smoothness on the palate.		Shict	ΔIIV	£28.95
USA	ate is dry and balanced. Cougars Moon White Zinfandel Youthful fruity aromas with hints of	£3.50 £4.5	0 £5.70	£17.50	France	Cote Du Rhône Seguret les Intense notes of vanilla, bla spice on the nose, rich mor chocolate flavours on the p	ack cherry ello cherry	fruit		£28.95